
Resultat Mjölbyträffen Fält
2019-09-22

Pl. Skytt Klubb   Resultat Tot P Std

Klass: C1
1. Daniel Gustafsson Finspångs PSK C1 6/4 5/4 4/3 5/4 5/5 4/4 3/3 5/5 69 21 250 kr
2. Joakim Lundmark Linköpings SKF C1 4/3 1/1 5/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 4/3 4/4 67 39 150 kr
3. Kenneth Siekas Överums PK C1 4/4 4/3 6/4 6/4 5/5 3/3 4/3 4/4 66 22
4. Johan Hultman Linköpings SKF C1 2/2 2/2 4/2 5/3 4/4 5/5 3/3 2/2 50 19
5. Daniel Johansson A 1 SKF C1 3/3 3/3 3/2 1/1 4/4 3/3 1/1 5/5 45 12
6. Jonas Kling A 1 SKF C1 1/1 2/1 1/1 2/2 3/3 4/4 4/3 0/0 32 6
7. Jonathan Gatefalc Saab PK C1 2/1 3/3 0/0 3/3 1/1 3/3 0/0 3/3 29 6

Klass: C2
1. Stefan Johansson Linköpings SKF C2 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/6 86 47 S 400 kr
2. Thomas Friberg Finspångs PSK C2 4/3 6/5 6/4 5/4 6/6 6/6 5/4 4/4 78 35 B 300 kr
3. Anders Carlsson Linköpings SKF C2 5/4 4/3 5/3 4/3 6/6 6/6 4/4 5/5 73 31 B 200 kr
4. Markus Karlsson Norrköpings PK C2 4/3 5/4 5/3 5/4 5/5 6/6 4/3 5/5 72 17 120 kr
5. Leif Persson Finspångs PSK C2 4/3 5/4 5/3 6/4 5/5 4/4 5/3 5/5 70 43 120 kr
6. Martin Algotsson Linköpings SKF C2 4/4 4/3 6/4 6/4 4/4 6/6 4/3 4/4 70 35
7. Joakim Broberg Motala PK C2 3/2 3/3 5/4 5/3 6/6 6/6 5/5 4/4 70 24
8. Mikael Sjögren Motala PK C2 6/4 3/2 6/4 6/4 6/6 4/4 3/2 4/4 68 32
9. Johan Hallberg Motala PK C2 4/3 5/5 5/4 5/3 3/3 6/6 3/3 4/4 66 20
10. Per-Anders Fogelberg Sävsjö PSK C2 4/3 4/4 5/3 4/2 3/3 5/5 3/3 6/6 63 37
11. Gun Stenberg Pålsboda PSK C2 6/4 4/3 5/2 6/2 5/3 5/2 3/1 6/5 62 20
12. Olof Sultan Örebro PSSK C2 4/3 3/2 5/4 5/3 5/5 4/4 3/3 4/4 61 40
13. andreas papadopoulos Norrköpings PK C2 4/4 3/3 5/4 5/4 5/5 4/4 2/2 3/3 60 25
14. Petter Säberg Linköpings SKF C2 3/3 4/4 5/3 6/4 4/4 4/4 2/1 4/4 59 31
15. Petri Rajala Laxå PSK C2 4/3 2/2 3/3 3/3 2/2 4/4 3/3 4/4 49 18
16. Martin Dagnert Linköpings SKF C2 3/3 2/2 6/4 6/4 1/1 2/2 3/3 3/3 48 36
17. Jim Gustavsson Melleruds PSK C2 0/0 1/1 3/2 5/4 3/3 5/5 3/2 5/5 47 22
18. Erik Malmqvist Motala PK C2 2/2 4/3 4/2 4/3 5/5 4/4 0/0 0/0 42 13
19. Claes Gatefalc Saab PK C2 5/3 1/1 3/3 3/2 3/3 3/3 2/2 2/2 41 16
20. Göran Carlsson Norrköpings PK C2 1/1 2/1 3/3 5/4 1/1 3/3 1/1 3/3 36 16

Klass: C3
1. Martin Frejd Sävsjö PSK C3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/6 88 57 S 400 kr
2. Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK C3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/6 88 56 S 300 kr
3. Erik Danielsson Linköpings SKF C3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/6 88 52 S 200 kr
4. Daniel Jander Örebro PSSK C3 6/4 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/6 86 53 S 150 kr
5. Morgan Hjelm Nyköpings PK C3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/5 5/5 86 41 S 120 kr
6. Anders Hornwall Överums PK C3 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/6 6/6 5/5 6/6 85 49 S 120 kr
7. Mikael Danneblad Linköpings SKF C3 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/6 4/4 6/6 84 40 S
8. Jan Stålvall Pålsboda PSK C3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 4/3 6/6 84 35 S
9. Fredrik Pehrson Vimmerby PSK C3 4/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 5/4 6/6 83 50 B
10. Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK C3 5/3 5/4 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/6 6/5 6/6 82 47 B
11. P-O Andersson Örebro PSSK C3 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 4/4 5/5 81 49 B
12. Rasmus Pettersson Motala PK C3 6/4 6/5 5/4 6/4 5/5 6/6 5/4 5/5 81 45 B
13. Linda Vålberg Linköpings SKF C3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/5 1/1 78 40 B
14. Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK C3 6/4 5/5 6/4 3/3 6/6 6/6 4/4 5/5 78 28 B
15. Jörgen Broman Saab PK C3 4/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/6 6/4 3/3 76 39 B
16. Benny Pettersson Linköpings SKF C3 5/4 5/4 6/4 6/4 6/6 5/5 4/2 5/5 76 38 B
17. Mikael Nilsson Linköpings SKF C3 6/4 5/4 6/4 6/4 3/3 4/4 4/4 6/6 73 35 B
18. Stefan Friberg Finspångs PSK C3 5/4 4/3 4/4 5/3 5/5 6/6 6/5 4/4 73 31 B
19. Thomas Lindholm Finspångs PSK C3 6/3 3/3 5/3 6/4 6/6 5/5 6/5 3/3 72 36
20. Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö PSK C3 4/3 4/4 5/4 6/4 6/6 5/5 3/3 5/5 72 24
21. Thomas Almgren Motala PK C3 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/3 4/4 6/6 3/3 4/4 71 39
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22. Mats Egnell Motala PK C3 6/4 6/5 5/3 6/4 4/4 6/6 3/3 3/3 71 36
23. Andreas Enblom Linköpings SKF C3 4/3 5/4 6/4 6/4 6/6 5/5 4/3 2/2 69 32
24. Rikard Höijertz Linköpings SKF C3 5/3 5/5 6/4 5/3 5/5 3/3 2/2 5/5 66 22
25. Svante Carlsson Örebro PSSK C3 6/4 2/2 5/4 6/4 5/5 6/6 3/3 2/2 65 24
26. Mats Gustavsson A 1 SKF C3 5/3 1/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 10 0

Klass: D1
1. Astrid Karlsson Linköpings SKF D1 3/3 2/2 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/6 5/4 3/3 67 45 150 kr
2. Erika Blom A 1 SKF D1 5/3 3/2 5/4 4/2 2/2 4/4 2/2 3/3 50 32
3. Jenny Kyllönen Finspångs PSK D1 2/2 4/4 5/3 1/1 0/0 2/2 2/2 2/2 34 16

Klass: D3
1. Linda Molin Saab PK D3 5/3 5/4 6/4 5/3 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/6 82 48 B 200 kr
2. Carin Jansson Överums PK D3 3/1 4/4 6/4 6/4 6/6 4/4 5/4 6/6 73 42 B
3. Amie Blomér Örebro PSSK D3 5/4 5/5 5/3 6/4 6/6 4/4 5/3 3/3 71 30
4. Susanna Friberg Finspångs PSK D3 4/3 4/4 6/4 6/4 5/5 3/3 2/2 3/3 61 28

Klass: VY
1. Dan Jander Pålsboda PSK VY 4/3 5/4 5/4 5/3 5/5 3/3 5/4 6/6 70 44 200 kr
2. Gunnar Hansson Saab PK VY 4/2 4/3 6/4 6/4 0/0 6/6 6/5 4/4 64 41
3. Hans Borgström Saab PK VY 3/3 5/4 6/4 6/4 6/6 4/4 1/1 3/3 63 21
4. Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK VY 2/2 4/4 4/2 5/4 1/1 4/4 1/1 3/3 45 19

Klass: VÄ
1. Lars-Göran Liljergren Åby SK VÄ 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/5 5/5 6/5 6/6 84 51 S 250 kr
2. Sven Olofsson Laxå PSK VÄ 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/6 4/4 6/6 81 39 B 150 kr
3. Leif Pettersson Pålsboda PSK VÄ 6/4 5/4 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 3/3 5/5 79 35 B
4. Peter Gustafsson Åtvidabergs PSF VÄ 4/3 4/3 6/4 6/4 5/5 5/5 4/4 5/5 72 36
5. Kjeld Nielsen Saab PK VÄ 4/4 5/4 5/4 6/4 2/2 4/4 5/4 3/3 63 30
6. Richard Westling Örebro PSSK VÄ 4/3 4/4 6/4 6/4 2/2 5/5 4/4 3/3 63 25
7. Bengt-Olov Nord Örebro PSSK VÄ 6/4 3/2 3/2 6/4 2/2 5/5 2/2 3/3 54 15
8. Owe Salomonsson Norrköpings PK VÄ 5/2 5/3 1/1 5/3 5/2 5/4 1/1 2/1 46 11

Klass: A1
1. Johan Hultman Linköpings SKF A1 4/2 5/4 6/4 4/3 3/3 3/3 4/3 5/5 61 28 200 kr
2. Daniel Johansson A 1 SKF A1 6/3 3/3 3/3 6/4 2/2 6/6 3/2 3/3 58 17
3. Daniel Gustafsson Finspångs PSK A1 0/0 3/3 2/2 5/3 3/3 2/2 2/2 4/4 40 15
4. Joakim Lundmark Linköpings SKF A1 6/4 3/2 3/3 5/4 0/0 1/1 2/2 1/1 38 15

Klass: A2
1. Jan Gustafsson Tysslinge SK A2 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/4 4/4 5/5 5/4 4/4 72 44 300 kr
2. Mikael Sjögren Motala PK A2 6/4 5/4 4/3 6/4 3/3 6/6 3/3 5/5 70 37 200 kr
3. Martin Dagnert Linköpings SKF A2 5/3 5/4 5/4 5/4 5/5 6/6 2/2 4/4 69 30 150 kr
4. Anders Carlsson Linköpings SKF A2 5/4 5/4 3/3 6/4 3/3 5/5 5/4 5/5 69 24 120 kr
5. Per-Anders Fogelberg Sävsjö PSK A2 5/3 4/4 2/2 5/4 5/5 5/5 5/4 5/5 68 30
6. Martin Algotsson Linköpings SKF A2 6/4 5/5 5/3 5/4 1/1 5/5 4/3 5/5 66 42
7. Stefan Vålberg Linköpings SKF A2 1/1 4/4 6/4 3/2 4/4 3/3 4/4 6/6 59 29
8. Olof Sultan Örebro PSSK A2 3/2 3/2 5/2 3/3 6/4 5/5 5/4 3/3 58 30
9. Thomas Friberg Finspångs PSK A2 6/4 3/2 6/4 4/4 2/2 1/1 3/3 4/4 53 22
10. Joakim Broberg Motala PK A2 4/3 3/3 3/1 6/4 3/3 6/6 3/3 1/1 53 18
11. Johan Hallberg Motala PK A2 4/2 5/4 3/3 4/3 2/2 3/3 2/2 5/5 52 18
12. Hilma Karlsson Oxelösunds PK A2 4/3 0/0 4/2 3/2 2/2 6/6 2/2 3/3 44 14
13. Weine Samuelsson Linköpings SKF A2 6/4 3/2 2/2 4/2 1/1 3/3 2/2 2/2 41 14
14. Göran Carlsson Norrköpings PK A2 3/2 1/1 2/2 5/4 2/2 3/3 4/4 1/1 40 14
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15. Petter Säberg Linköpings SKF A2 3/2 3/3 1/1 4/4 2/2 3/3 1/1 1/1 35 9
16. Stefan Johansson Linköpings SKF A2 4/3 6/5 1/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 20 0

Klass: A3
1. Fredrik Pehrson Vimmerby PSK A3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 5/5 6/6 87 51 S 400 kr
2. Erik Danielsson Linköpings SKF A3 6/4 6/5 5/3 6/4 5/5 6/6 6/5 6/6 84 44 S 300 kr
3. Jan Stålvall Pålsboda PSK A3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 5/5 5/4 6/6 84 33 S 200 kr
4. Jörgen Broman Saab PK A3 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 4/4 6/6 6/5 5/5 80 46 S 120 kr
5. Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK A3 5/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 4/4 5/5 5/5 6/6 80 38 S 120 kr
6. Morgan Hjelm Nyköpings PK A3 5/3 4/3 6/4 6/4 6/6 5/5 5/5 6/6 79 49 B
7. Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK A3 5/4 5/4 5/3 6/4 6/6 6/6 5/4 5/5 79 38 B
8. Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK A3 5/3 5/5 6/4 5/4 6/6 5/5 4/3 5/5 76 30 B
9. Rikard Höijertz Linköpings SKF A3 5/4 6/5 6/4 5/3 4/4 5/5 5/4 5/5 75 33 B
10. Linda Molin Saab PK A3 4/4 6/5 5/3 6/4 5/5 5/5 4/4 5/5 75 25 B
11. Lennart Eriksson Tysslinge SK A3 5/3 6/5 6/4 5/3 3/3 5/5 6/5 5/5 74 45 B
12. Andreas Enblom Linköpings SKF A3 5/4 3/2 5/4 6/4 4/4 6/6 6/5 5/5 74 40 B
13. Mikael Nilsson Linköpings SKF A3 6/4 5/4 6/4 5/3 6/6 2/2 5/5 5/5 73 46 B
14. Dan Jander Pålsboda PSK A3 4/2 4/3 6/4 6/4 4/4 5/5 4/4 5/5 69 38
15. Mats Egnell Motala PK A3 5/4 4/4 5/3 6/4 2/2 4/4 5/5 5/5 67 36
16. Mikael Danneblad Linköpings SKF A3 4/2 6/5 5/3 6/4 3/3 5/5 2/2 2/2 59 29
17. Benny Pettersson Linköpings SKF A3 6/4 5/4 5/3 5/4 1/1 4/4 2/2 4/4 58 24
18. Peter Gustafsson Åtvidabergs PSF A3 2/2 5/3 4/2 6/4 5/5 4/4 2/2 4/4 58 11
19. Thomas Almgren Motala PK A3 6/4 4/3 5/3 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 25 15

Klass: B1
1. Kenneth Siekas Överums PK B1 5/3 5/5 6/4 6/4 5/5 5/5 3/3 4/4 72 26 100 kr

Klass: B2
1. Olof Sultan Örebro PSSK B2 4/3 3/2 6/4 5/4 5/5 6/6 5/5 5/5 73 38 200 kr
2. Richard Westling Örebro PSSK B2 6/4 3/2 4/3 6/4 6/6 6/6 4/3 4/4 71 19
3. Bengt-Olov Nord Örebro PSSK B2 3/3 6/5 4/3 5/4 2/2 6/6 5/4 4/4 66 27
4. Joakim Broberg Motala PK B2 0/0 1/1 3/2 1/1 5/5 6/6 2/1 2/2 38 12

Klass: B3
1. P-O Andersson Örebro PSSK B3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/6 88 48 S 300 kr
2. Martin Frejd Sävsjö PSK B3 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/6 86 54 S 200 kr
3. Fredrik Pehrson Vimmerby PSK B3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/6 6/5 6/6 86 52 S 150 kr
4. Daniel Jander Örebro PSSK B3 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/6 86 51 S 120 kr
5. Anders Hornwall Överums PK B3 6/4 5/5 4/3 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/6 84 50 B
6. Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö PSK B3 4/3 5/4 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/6 83 46 B
7. Sven Olofsson Laxå PSK B3 6/4 5/5 5/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 5/5 5/4 82 32
8. Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK B3 5/3 5/4 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/5 3/3 78 50
9. Jörgen Broman Saab PK B3 5/3 6/5 6/4 5/3 5/5 5/5 6/5 5/5 78 36
10. Linda Molin Saab PK B3 5/4 6/5 5/3 4/4 5/5 5/5 3/3 6/6 74 27
11. Stefan Friberg Finspångs PSK B3 6/4 6/5 4/3 6/4 5/5 5/5 5/4 4/3 74 25
12. Amie Blomér Örebro PSSK B3 6/3 6/5 5/2 5/4 4/4 4/4 5/3 6/6 72 26
13. Carin Jansson Överums PK B3 5/3 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/6 4/4 3/3 3/3 69 40
14. Peter Gustafsson Åtvidabergs PSF B3 5/3 4/3 5/3 6/4 3/3 6/6 3/3 6/6 69 28
15. Susanna Friberg Finspångs PSK B3 3/2 5/5 5/4 4/3 6/6 0/0 4/4 4/4 59 19

Klass: R1
1. Kenneth Siekas Överums PK R1 3/2 4/3 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/6 5/5 2/2 68 31 120 kr
2. Astrid Karlsson Linköpings SKF R1 5/3 0/0 2/2 6/3 2/2 5/5 2/2 4/4 47 19

 

2019-09-26 19:03:32 Sida 3/5 www.Pistolskytte.net



Resultat Mjölbyträffen Fält
2019-09-22

Pl. Skytt Klubb   Resultat Tot P Std
Klass: R2

1. Thomas Friberg Finspångs PSK R2 3/3 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/6 5/5 4/4 6/5 77 31 200 kr
2. Stefan Johansson Linköpings SKF R2 4/3 5/4 5/4 6/4 5/5 4/4 6/5 5/5 74 45 150 kr
3. Johan Hallberg Motala PK R2 4/3 4/3 5/4 4/3 2/2 5/5 3/3 6/6 62 22 120 kr
4. Mikael Sjögren Motala PK R2 4/3 4/2 3/2 4/4 3/3 6/6 5/5 3/3 60 20
5. Martin Dagnert Linköpings SKF R2 6/4 3/3 2/2 4/3 5/5 6/6 4/3 1/1 58 12
6. Per-Anders Fogelberg Sävsjö PSK R2 3/2 3/3 4/3 5/3 5/5 4/4 4/3 3/3 57 22
7. Jan Gustafsson Tysslinge SK R2 4/2 4/3 4/2 5/3 3/3 5/5 1/1 5/5 55 30
8. Gun Stenberg Pålsboda PSK R2 6/2 3/2 3/2 5/3 2/2 6/1 2/1 6/4 50 14
9. Rolf Carlsson Oxelösunds PK R2 0/0 3/3 3/2 1/1 2/2 1/1 2/2 1/1 25 17

Klass: R3
1. Martin Frejd Sävsjö PSK R3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/6 88 59 S 400 kr
2. Daniel Jander Örebro PSSK R3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/6 88 47 S 300 kr
3. Erik Danielsson Linköpings SKF R3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 5/5 6/6 87 47 S 200 kr
4. Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK R3 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/5 5/5 84 56 B 120 kr
5. Anders Hornwall Överums PK R3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/6 6/5 5/5 84 49 B
6. Gunnar Hansson Saab PK R3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/6 6/5 5/5 84 46 B
7. Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö PSK R3 5/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 5/4 5/5 83 41 B
8. Lennart Eriksson Tysslinge SK R3 6/4 5/4 6/4 5/3 6/6 5/5 6/5 6/6 82 51 B
9. Carin Jansson Överums PK R3 6/4 6/5 4/2 6/4 6/6 5/5 5/4 5/5 78 39 B
10. Kjeld Nielsen Saab PK R3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 5/5 6/5 2/2 78 39 B
11. Leif Pettersson Pålsboda PSK R3 6/4 3/3 4/3 6/4 5/5 6/6 6/5 6/6 78 34 B
12. Mikael Nilsson Linköpings SKF R3 3/2 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/5 5/5 5/4 6/6 77 49
13. Mats Egnell Motala PK R3 6/4 4/4 5/3 6/4 5/5 6/6 5/4 5/5 77 29
14. Thomas Lindholm Finspångs PSK R3 5/3 5/4 6/4 4/3 4/4 5/5 5/4 6/6 73 29
15. Svante Carlsson Örebro PSSK R3 4/3 5/5 6/4 6/4 5/5 3/3 5/4 4/4 70 31
16. Rikard Höijertz Linköpings SKF R3 5/4 4/4 6/4 5/4 6/6 4/4 4/3 3/3 69 23
17. Mats Gustavsson A 1 SKF R3 6/4 4/3 5/3 5/3 4/4 5/5 3/3 4/4 65 31
18. Stefan Friberg Finspångs PSK R3 2/2 6/5 3/2 2/2 5/5 4/3 4/3 4/4 56 24
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1. Motala Pk 1 Motala PK 240 137

   Bo Ragnarsson  C3 88 56
   Rasmus Pettersson  C3 81 45
   Mats Egnell  C3 71 36

2. Örebro Pssk Örebro PSSK 228 142
   Daniel Jander  C3 86 53
   P-O Andersson  C3 81 49
   Olof Sultan  C2 61 40

3. Saab PK Saab PK 221 117
   Linda Molin  D3 82 48
   Jörgen Broman  C3 76 39
   Kjeld Nielsen  VÄ 63 30

4. Motala Pk 2 Motala PK 205 91
   Thomas Almgren  C3 71 39
   Mikael Sjögren  C2 68 32
   Johan Hallberg  C2 66 20

5. A1-Skf A 1 Skytteförening 105 44
   Erika Blom  D1 50 32
   Daniel Johansson  C1 45 12
   Mats Gustavsson  C3 10 0
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